
 

ISA Midlands Summer Calendar 2025-26 

Event Age Group Gender NQ Venue Date Organiser Name 
Football - 5 a side U15 M No Stafford Grammar Tuesday 21 April 26 James Bullock Stafford Grammar 
Football - 5 a side U16 F No Stafford Grammar Wednesday 22 April 26 James Bullock Stafford Grammar 
Football - 5 a side U13 M No Stafford Grammar Tuesday 28 April 26 James Bullock Stafford Grammar 
Football - 5 a side U14 F No Stafford Grammar Wednesday 29 April 26 James Bullock Stafford Grammar 

Tennis U9/U11 M/F No Leamington Tennis Club Thursday 7 May 26  Richard Stedeford Crackley 
Athletics U8-U11 M/F Yes Saffron Lane Leicester  Monday 11 May 26  Kat Vaughan Crackley 

Kwik Cricket - 
 6 a side (max teams 8) 

U13 Mixed No Derby Grammar School Thursday 14 May 26  Jamie Smyth Derby GS 

Cricket (20/20 Hard Ball) U11 M/F No Crackley Hall Friday 15 May 26  Robert Duigan Crackley 
Cricket U11 F No Malvern St James Monday 18 May 26 Becky Smith Malvern St James 

Athletics U12-U16 M/F Yes Saffron Lane Leicester Friday 22 May 26 Neil McCollin Princethorpe 
Cricket (8 aside) U15 M No Derby Grammar School Tuesday 2 June 26 Jamie Smyth Derby GS 

Rounders U10 F No Dixie Grammar Junior  Wednesday 3 June 26 Sarah Dicksee Dixie 
Cricket (Soft Ball) U10 M No LGS Stoneygate Friday 5 June 26 Mike Thurbon LGS Stoneygate 

Cricket U15 F No Princethorpe Monday 8 June 26 Carly Walton Princethorpe 
Kwik Cricket U11 M No Duffield Cricket Club Wednesday 10 June 26 Adam Hitchcock Old Vicarage 
Kwik Cricket U9 M/F No Duffield Cricket Club Thursday 11 June 26 Adam Hitchcock Old Vicarage 
Kwik Cricket U11 F No Duffield Cricket Club Wednesday 17 June 26 Adam Hitchcock Old Vicarage 
Table Tennis TBC TBC No Heathfield Knoll Tuesday 16 OR 23 June 26 Chris Rawles Heathfield Knoll 
Multi Sports U8 M/F No RGS Dodderhill Thursday  18 June 26 Lucy Cassidy RGS Doddergill 

Rounders U9 & U11 F No Stafford Grammar Friday 26 June 26 Cheryl Martin Stafford Grammar 
Rounders U13 F No Stafford Grammar  Monday 29th June 26 Carly Slater  Stafford Grammar 
Rounders U15 F No Stafford Grammar  Tuesday 30th June 26 Carly Slater  Stafford Grammar 

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6,  
U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13 

Midlands Summer Calendar 2025/26 Booking Link - Booking Form Link 
Booking Form Opens for Midlands Events - Tuesday 24th February 2026 
Booking Form Closes for Midlands Events - Tuesday 10th March 2026 

ISA National Calendar 2025/26 - Click Here  

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSext92DBBaNFP6lfsludI7qncAoPE4w0Tl2tVpRiAABtOEkeA/viewform?usp=sharing&ouid=103227566259104036250
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/sport/national-events.html

